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Naturelle Latex Mattress Overlay

* Anti-microbial and dust-mite resistant to alleviate allergies

* Hypoallergenic, hygienic, and antibacterial

¢ Optimal orthopaedic support (naturally conforming to body contours)

* Superior pressure relief that helps bring oxygen and nutrients to muscles

Warranty Information

e 1Year

Code Display Name
BEMO047181 Naturelle Latex Mattress Overlay - Single 1880 mm
BEMO047182 Naturelle Latex Mattress Overlay - Double 1880 mm
BEMO047183 Naturelle Latex Mattress Overlay - Queen 2000 mm

BEMO047184 Naturelle Latex Mattress Overlay - King 2000 mm

905 mm

1355 mm

1505 mm

1805 mm

50 mm

50 mm

50 mm

50 mm

Total Length Total Width Total Height Safe Working Load

100 kg
100 kg
100 kg

100 kg
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IE/:]Contracted DVA product

lEﬁ)Contract approved

ndis

Item Code:
05_043306004_0103_1_2
Power Bed — Composite:
05_423 0103_1 2

Click here for more information

Compliance
No applicable compliance standard
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