

Naturelle Latex Mattress Overlay



- Anti-microbial and dust-mite resistant to alleviate allergies
- Hypoallergenic, hygienic, and antibacterial
- Optimal orthopaedic support (naturally conforming to body contours)
- Superior pressure relief that helps bring oxygen and nutrients to muscles

Warranty Information

- 1 Year

✔ Contracted DVA product

✔ Contract approved

Support @ Home

Function: Manage tissue integrity

Category: Prescribed

Click [here](#) for more information

NDIS

Item Code:

05_043306004_0103_1_2

Power Bed – Composite:

05_423_0103_1_2

Click [here](#) for more information

Compliance

No applicable compliance standard

Code	Display Name	Total Length	Total Width	Total Height	Safe Working Load
BEM047181	Naturelle Latex Mattress Overlay - Single	1880 mm	905 mm	50 mm	100 kg
BEM047182	Naturelle Latex Mattress Overlay - Double	1880 mm	1355 mm	50 mm	100 kg

Code	Display Name	Total Length	Total Width	Total Height	Safe Working Load
BEM047183	Naturelle Latex Mattress Overlay - Queen	2000 mm	1505 mm	50 mm	100 kg
BEM047184	Naturelle Latex Mattress Overlay - King	2000 mm	1805 mm	50 mm	100 kg
BEM047179	Naturelle Latex Mattress Overlay - King Single	2000 mm	1070 mm	50 mm	100 kg